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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (26th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:18:42AM

Assembly District 30

 6,187 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 EMERGENCY

 157 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 63 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,421 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,421 

 4,585 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 560 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEXIS CONFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA SIEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIBAL ROGEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRELIO ARCABASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTE MIDLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PAISLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH B. ROWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE SERPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW THOMAS CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN HERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRE ALCANTARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIF HANNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOLEON POLIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY NUNZIATA (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,178 

Unrecorded  1,243 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (26th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:18:42AM

Assembly District 34

 1,594 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 18 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 17 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,629 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,629 

 1,163 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 134 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 AMAR RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSARIO SALEMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LUMPKIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,306 

Unrecorded  323 

Assembly District 36

 595 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 12 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  612 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  612 

 418 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 55 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEXANDER BLISHTEYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEO NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE SERPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNAI ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  481 

Unrecorded  131 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (26th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:18:42AM

Assembly District 37

 8,498 PUBLIC COUNTER

 59 EMERGENCY

 177 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 113 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,847 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,847 

 6,703 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 756 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ARIANA JAFLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY MARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT OLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL LOLLS (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTOPHER BURGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERIK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES M WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FATTOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON DESHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. LLADE METEJOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY SHONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL G TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MICHALASKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRE ALCANTARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 POLGAR JOREAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL LAMB (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,503 

Unrecorded  1,344 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (26th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:18:42AM

Assembly District 39

 38 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  39 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  39 

 28 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  29 

Unrecorded  10 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (26th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:18:42AM

Total for Member of the City Council (26th Council District) - Queens County

 16,912 PUBLIC COUNTER

 73 EMERGENCY

 364 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 199 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,548 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,548 

 12,897 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,506 JAMES G. VAN BRAMER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEXANDER BLISHTEYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS CONFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA SIEMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMAR RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIBAL ROGEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA JAFLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRELIO ARCABASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTE MIDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY MARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT OLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL LOLLS (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTOPHER BURGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERIK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEO NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PAISLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES M WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FATTOUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON DESHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH B. ROWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. LLADE METEJOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY SHONEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (26th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:18:42AM

Total for Member of the City Council (26th Council District) - Queens County

 2 LYNNE SERPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW THOMAS CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL G TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN HERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MICHALASKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PIERRE ALCANTARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 POLGAR JOREAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSARIO SALEMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL LAMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIF HANNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LUMPKIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOLEON POLIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY NUNZIATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNAI ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,497 

Unrecorded  3,051 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 7 of 7


	ADLevelResult {BCBEC5C9-0983-4892-AB5F-4622DDD34EC8}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Member of the City Council
	26th Council District
	AD 30
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 34
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 36
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 37
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 39
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






